Name

82.5kg Jr 13-15

State Class

Weight Age

USPA 2024 Winter Showdown December 7, 2024 Springfield, Missouri

SQ1

SQ2

SQ3

BP1

BP2

BP3

DL1

DL2

DL3

Autumn Heyward

KS

82.5kg

80.6

15

132.5

62.5

125

132.5

Dots
Total Kg Total

McC
Total

330 | 309.792

75kg Open
1 |Brianna Heyward KS 75kg 711 34 100 105 112.5 50 55 62.5 125 1325 | 1375 | 3125 [313.286
2 |Tabatha Savat MO 75kg 73.2 32 90 97.5 102.5 35 40 = 120 125 127.5 270 | 266.407

67.5kg Master 40-44

1 |Angie Wisely

MO

67.5kg

66.2

44

82.5

87.5

47.5

50

105

110

112.5

250 |261.035

272.259

75kg Jr 16-17

1 |Braden Baker MO | 75kg | 67.8 | 17 | 140 | 145 | 150 80 825 85 180 425 | 326.522
82.5kg Jr 18-19

1 |Noah Harman MO | 82.5kg | 788 | 19 | 170 | 1825 | 190 | 125 | 130 | - 215 | 235 | 245 565 |393.114
90kg Jr 20-23

1 |Jarrett Evans MO | 90kg | 885 | 22 | 285 | 300 | 810 | 1375 | - - 280 | 290 |- 737.5 | 480.969

90kg Open

1 [Jarrett Evans MO | 90kg 88.5 22 285 300 310 1375 | -1425 | - 280 290 | - 737.5 | 480.969

2 [Jacob Crowley MO | 90kg 88.7 38 205 = = 145 155 = 250 270 D 630 |410.384
100kg Open

1 [James Taylor MO | 100kg 94.9 35 265 277.5 285 142.5 160 e = 320 | - 765 |482.089

2 [Timothy Mcelyea MO | 100kg 98.3 31 | 2175 235 | - 160 167.5 | 1725 | 2425 260 - 667.5 | 413.957
110kg Open

1 |Kasin Thomas MO | 110kg | 108.9 | 27 235 242.5 250 155 160 = 270 277.5 285 695 |413.197
125kg Open

1 |Blake Barber TN | 125kg | 119.0 | 34 250 267.5 275 147.5 155 = 250 265 275 705 | 406.022

2 |[Andy Amos MO | 125kg | 118.6 | 27 220 232.5 245 157.5 170 182.5 | 242.5 260 272.5 700 |403.601




USPA 2024 Winter Showdown December 7, 2024 Springfield, Missouri

. Dots McC
Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQs3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Kg Total Total
140kg Open
1 [Eric Swigert MO | 140kg 131.3 | 33 220 230 2375 175 185 190 237.5 250 260 687.5 | 383.813
DQ |Harley Vanebber IL 140kg 138.7 | 30 | - - - =" 2" 2" 0 0
140+ Open
1 [Zachary Whiteman MO | 140+ 1549 | 30 | - 205 210 135 140 | - 225 2325 | 2425 | 592.5 |315.907

90kg Submaster

1 [Jacob Crowley MO | 90kg 88.7 38 205 > > 145 155 > 250 270 > 630 |410.384
100kg Submaster

1 |James Taylor MO | 100kg 94.9 35 265 277.5 285 142.5 160 e = 320 -327" 765 ,

2 |Joshua Menning MO | 100kg 98.6 38 145 150 155 - 105 1125 185 200 217.5 485 |300.372

100kg Master 60-64

1 [Ray Marple MO | 100kg 95.7 61 165 1725 175 135 > > 195 207.5 215 525 |329.559]450.177
110kg Master 40-44

1 |Stu Keltner KS | 110kg 1084 | 41 | 1975 | - e 145 - 230 250 - 592.5 | 352.88 | 356.409
110kg Master 45-49

1 [Mike Marschuetz MO | 110kg 107.6 | 46 135 180 > 125 135 - 1925 | 207.5 220 535 |319.548]| 341.277
140+ Master 40-44

1 [Rusty Mcaulay KS 140+ 149.7 | 42 225 230 240 185 190 197.5 215 230 = 667.5 | 359.148| 366.331

-245

56kg Jr 13-15

1 |[Kinsey Leigh Guthrie MO | 56kg 55.3 15 80 = 40 42.5 77.5 80 82.5 210 |[245.459
75kg Jr 13-15

1 |Madilyn Wilifong MO 75kg 71.0 15 | - = 55 57.5 102.5 | 107.5 115 307.5 |308.513
52kg Open

DQ [Julia Mello MO | 52kg 51.6 30 | - = = 30 32.5 = 117.5 = =T 0 0
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. Dots McC
Name State Class Weight Age SQ1 SQ2 SQs3 BP1 BP2 BP3 DL1 DL2 DL3 Total Kg Total Total
75kg Open
1 [Madilyn Wilifong MO 75kg 71.0 15 | - = 55 57.5 102.5 | 107.5 115 307.5 | 308.513
82.5kg Jr 20-23
1 |Barrett Freed MO | 82.5kg 82.0 20 205 212.5 225 1175 | - = 295 - 317.5 660 | 448.627

82.5kg Open

1 |Nick Thornhill

82.5kg 80.9 29 165 185 > 137.5 | 1475 >

= 220 230

562.5 |385.339

100kg Open

1 |Michael Sylvara

100kg 99.2 39 - 170 | -

170 |105.004

100kg Submaster

1 |Michael Sylvara

100kg 99.2 39 - 170 | -

170 |105.004

60kg Jr 20-23

1 [Emma Dieckmann

60kg 57.9 23 45 =

122.5 125 127.5

172.5 [195.628

60kg Open
1 |Emma Dieckmann MO 60kg 57.9 23 45 = 122.5 125 127.5 172.5 |195.628
Best Lifters Record Color Codes
Name Equip Events Comp Sex State
James Taylor Raw PL Open  Men [National |

MD Sponsor Awards:

James Taylor

Top Open Raw Male Lifter - Pioneer, EPN supplements, 1st Phorm,Valkyrie Strength

Jarrett Evans

2nd Place Open Raw Male Lifter - $100 cash payout, $25 Valkyrie Gift Card

Timothy Mcelyea

3rd Place Open Raw Male Lifter - $80 cash payout, $25 Valkyrie Gift Card

Brianna Heyward

Top Open Raw Female Lifter - Pioneer, Valkyrie Strength

Tabatha Savat

2nd Place Open Raw Female Lifter - $100 cash payout, $25 Valkyrie Gift Card
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DL2

DL3

Dots
Total Kg Total

McC
Total

Meet Director:

Frankie Murrieta and Sheena Hodges

Referees

International: Frankie Murrieta, Linda Ray
National: Sheena Hodges

Staff: Zelda Gomez, Cynthia McCaulley

Spotter/Loaders:

Peter Janoski, Eric Lopez-Reyes, Ethan Vang, Jill Hilton-Crain, Charles Hendrix, Zach Neal




